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FIS ADAPTER PANELS
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SPECIFICATIONS

• LGX Compatible
• Easy snap-in mounting in FIS Rack and Wallmount enclosures
• Singlemode UPC & APC adapters utilize a ceramic alignment sleeve
• Multimode adapters utilize a phosphour bronze alignment sleeve
• Available in black or off-white powder coat

FEATURES

F1-LCDBKAQUL

F1-LC6DSUL

F1-ST6LMUL

F1-LC3DBKSUL

F1-SC6SUL

F1-LC3QBKAQMULF1-LC24DBKSPCSUL

F1-SC6DAQBKUL

F1-LC24BLKSUL

F1-SC3DBKAPCSUL

F1-LCDBKMUL

F1-SC6DBKAPCSUL

F1-ST6BKMULF1-ST12UBKL

F1-LC24AQBLKUL

Face Plate  *LGX Compatible 5.1” W x 1.13”H

Mounting Pins 4.64” on-center

Material 16 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel  .059” thick

Finish Black or Off White Powder Coat

• Blank
• SC - 6 & 8 pack, SM, UPC, APC, MM, 1/10Gig (Aqua)
• SC Duplex - 6 pack, SM, UPC, APC, MM, 1/10Gig (Aqua)
• LC Duplex - 3, 6 pack, SM, UPC, APC, MM, 1/10Gig (Aqua)
• LC Quad - 6 pack, SM, UPC, APC, MM, 1/10Gig (Aqua)
• ST - 6, 8, 12 pack, SM & MM
• FC - 6 pack, SM, MM
• Others available on request

AVAILABLE STYLES
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FIS ADAPTER PANELS

OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1-SC6U F1-SC6IUBK SC 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-SC6MUL F1-SC6IBKMUL SC 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) Beige Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC6SUL F1-SC6IBKSUL SC 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded) Blue Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC6APCUL F1-SC6IBKAPCUL SC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode - Loaded) Green Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC3DSUL F1-SC3DBKSUL SC/UPC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Blue Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC3DAPCSUL F1-SC3DBKAPCSUL SC/APC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Green Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC3DAQMUL F1-SC3DBKAQMUL SC 10 Gig MM 3 Pack Plate w/Aqua Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-SC6DMUL F1-SC6DBKMUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) Beige Adapters 12 Fibers

F1-SC6DAQUL F1-SC6DAQBKUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode - 10 Gig Loaded) Aqua Adapters 12 Fibers

F1-SC6DSUL F1-SC6DBKSUL SC Duplex 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded) Blue Adapters 12 Fibers

SC ADAPTER PANELS

LC ADAPTER PANELS
OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1-LC3DSUL F1-LC3DBKSUL LC/UPC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Blue Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-LC3DAPCSUL F1-LC3DBKAPCSUL LC/APC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Green Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-LC3DAQMSUL F1-LC3DAQBKMUL LC 10 Gig MM 3 Pack Plate w/Aqua Duplex Adapters 6 Fibers

F1-LC6DMUL F1-LC6DBKMUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (Multimode) 12 Fibers Beige Adapters

F1-LC6DSUL F1-LC6DBKSUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (Singlemode) 12 Fibers Blue Adapters

F1-LC6DSULV F1-LC6DBKSULV LC/UPC SM Duplex 6 Pack (SC Footprint) 12 Fibers Blue Adapters Vertical

F1-LC6DAPCUL F1-LC6DBKAPCUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (APC Singlemode) 12 Fibers Green Adapters

F1-LC6DAQUL F1-LC6DBKAQUL LC Duplex 6 Pack (10 Gig) 12 Fibers Aqua Adapters

F1-LC3QSUL F1-LC3QBKSUL LC/UPC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Blue Quad Adapters 12 Fibers

F1-LC3QAPCSUL F1-LC3QBKAPCSUL LC/APC SM 3 Pack Plate w/Green Quad Adapters 12 Fibers

F1-LC3QAQMSUL F1-LC3QBKAQMUL LC 10 Gig MM 3 Pack Plate w/Aqua Quad Adapters 12 Fibers

F1-LC24MUL F1-LC24BLKMUL LC Quad 6 Pack (Multimode) 24 Fibers Beige Adapters

F1-LC24AQUL F1-LC24AQBLKUL LC Quad 6 Pack (10 Gig) 24 Fibers Aqua Adapters

F1-LC24SUL F1-LC24BLKSUL LC Quad 6 Pack (Singlemode) 24 Fibers Blue Adapters

F1-LC24DSUL F1-LC24DBKSUL LC/UPC SM 12 Pack Blue Duplex Adapters 24 Fibers

F1-LC24DAPCSUL F1-LC24DBKAPCSUL LC/APC SM 12 Pack Green Duplex Adapters 24 Fibers

F1-LC24DAQMUL F1-LC24DAQBKMUL LC 10 Gig MM 12 Pack Aqua Duplex Adapters 24 Fibers



OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1-ST6U F1-ST6UBK ST 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-ST6LMUL F1-ST6BKMUL ST 6 Pack (Multimode - Loaded) 

F1-ST6LSUL F1-ST6BKSUL ST 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-ST8U F1-ST8UBK ST 8 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-ST8LMUL F1-ST8BKMUL ST 8 Pack (Multimode - Loaded)

F1-ST8LSUL F1-ST8BKSUL ST 8 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1ST12UL F1ST12UBKL ST 12 Pack LGX Plate Loaded with SM Adapters

F1ST12MUL F1ST12MULBK ST 12 Pack LGX Plate Loaded with MM Adapters

Rev. G 4/2023
Page 3 of 3

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com

FIS ADAPTER PANELS

ST ADAPTER PANELS

OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1SC6APCUL45 F1SC6APCBKUL45 SC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode – Loaded) Green Adapters, Ports Angled 45°

F1LC6DAQUL45 F1LC6DAQBKUL45 LC Duplex 6 Pack (10 Gig) 12 Fibers Aqua Adapters, Ports Angled 45°     

F1-BLANKU F1-BLANKUBK Blank Plate with No Holes (Unloaded)

F1-MTP6MUL F1-MTP6BKMUL MTP 6 Pack Plate Loaded with Adapters

FC ADAPTER PANELS

OFF WHITE PART # BLACK PART # DESCRIPTION
F1-FC6U F1-FC6UBK FC 6 Pack (Unloaded)

F1-FC6MUL F1-FC6BKMUL FC 6 Pack (Multimode/Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-FC6SUL F1-FC6BKSUL FC 6 Pack (Singlemode - Loaded)

F1-FC6APCUL F1-FC6BKAPCUL FC 6 Pack (APC Singlemode - Loaded) 

OTHER STYLE ADAPTER PANELS


